
14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:01:302011MAUSBACH, Louis-EliasM71.(984)1

00:01:57Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2011JAROCKI, JanM72.(339)2

00:02:00Donatusschule Liblar2011VON KUK, CarinaW71.(1)3

00:02:02Städtische Kita Gymnich2011LIPPOLD, FerdinandM73.(281)4

00:02:02Städtische Kita Gymnich2012HENN, FlorianM61.(287)5

00:02:03Städtische Kita Gymnich2012FUß, NeleW61.(272)6

00:02:06Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012SCHEJA, JulianM62.(320)7

00:02:07Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013KOLLE, LenaW51.(333)8

00:02:08Städtische Kita Gymnich2012MADEISKI, LucaM63.(282)9

00:02:09Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2011STICKELMANN, AykoM74.(328)10

00:02:11GVG-Laufteam2012BÖTTCHER, LucasM64.(270)11

00:02:11Städtische Kita Gymnich2012LIPPHAUS, OttoM65.(275)12

00:02:11Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012SCHUMANN, Nike LorelaiW62.(337)13

00:02:13Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012DEHMEL, FelixM66.(323)14

00:02:15Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012VON LEY, LeanderM67.(836)15

00:02:15Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012OESTERLING, PhilipM68.(336)16

00:02:15Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2011TÜTT, MaliaW72.(332)17

00:02:16Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012STÖCKER, NathanM69.(342)18

00:02:17Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013TAPPERT, LillyW52.(327)19

00:02:17Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BEHNKE, PaulM610.(280)20

00:02:18Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BOTT, LeonieW63.(290)21

00:02:18Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012STINN, GretaW64.(318)22

00:02:19Städtische Kita Gymnich2012HOLLÄNDER, MaxM611.(286)23

00:02:19Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012ERDMANN, JuleW65.(365)24

00:02:21Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012PERSCH, MarinaW66.(316)25

00:02:22Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012MONET, LenaW67.(335)26

00:02:22Städtische Kita Gymnich2012KLOPFENBERGER, LeoM612.(289)27

00:02:23Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012YANTSEN, EvelinaW68.(348)28

00:02:24Städtische Kita Gymnich2011RUMPEL, AeleeneW73.(279)29

00:02:24Städtische Kita Gymnich2012ERNST, NoamM613.(274)30

00:02:25Donatusschule Liblar2011BRÜCKNER, JulianM75.(152)31

00:02:26Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BUDDE, VincentM614.(285)32

00:02:28Städtische Kita Gymnich2013MIERECZKO, LiliaW53.(288)33

00:02:28Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013PESCHONG, JacquesM51.(345)34

00:02:29Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012HICK, AntonioM615.(354)35

00:02:29Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2012MAHOUNGOU, MagdalenaW69.(394)36

00:02:29Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012SAHM, JonahM616.(313)37

00:02:31Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012GROSSER, SarahW610.(307)38

00:02:32Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BREKELMANS, LynnW611.(276)39

00:02:35Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013BARENYI, LeoM52.(331)40

00:02:36Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012ROHMANN, CarlottaW612.(359)41

00:02:39Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2013THEUNE, LennardM53.(363)42

00:02:39Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012DREWS, MaxM617.(826)43

00:02:42Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2011JANSER, JanikM76.(366)44

00:02:42Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013GROSSER, FabianM54.(306)45
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14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:02:43Donatusschule Liblar2011FRÖHLINGSDORF, JulianM77.(17)46

00:02:43Städtische Kita Gymnich2012MERTENS, EmmaW613.(271)47

00:02:43Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013OMPUT, MuhammedM55.(344)48

00:02:44Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012WITT, ClemensM618.(838)49

00:02:45Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013BECKER, JonasM56.(319)50

00:02:45Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013HUTCHINGS, LillyM57.(346)51

00:02:46Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013BEHRAMI, EritaW54.(341)52

00:02:50Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2011KOPP, LiaW74.(387)53

00:02:50Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2013WETENDORF, FrankaW55.(388)54

00:02:50Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012BECKERS, JohanM619.(303)55

00:02:51Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2013GREVEN, ClaraW56.(389)56

00:02:52Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013BORGIA, NevioM58.(825)57

00:02:54Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013LINDEN, SophiaW57.(340)58

00:02:55Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2011NOWACKI, LouisaW75.(362)59

00:02:58Kindertagesstätte Lechenich Süd2013JURGEIT, JohannesM59.(828)60

00:03:06Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2014MAHOUNGOU, YannickM41.(395)61

00:03:08Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012FABIANO, JoelM620.(310)62

00:03:08Städtische Kita Gymnich2012KOEPCHEN, EmilM621.(277)63

00:03:13Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012EßER, MatsM622.(357)64

00:03:14Kindertagesstätte Lechenich Süd2011JURGEIT, MarthaW76.(827)65

00:03:14Städtische Kita Gymnich2012LUTZE, MiaW614.(273)66

00:03:14Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013KLEINHENS, HenriM510.(322)67

00:03:16Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2013WAKIM, SelynaW58.(350)68

00:03:17Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013SCHÜTZ, NiklasM511.(834)69

00:03:17Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013RICHARZ, HenriM512.(309)70

00:03:17Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013VON LEY, CarlottaW59.(837)71

00:03:18Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2014KLAUS, EdwinM42.(314)72

00:03:20Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2014WOS, NiklasM43.(324)73

00:03:21Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013DIEZLER, MilaW510.(315)74

00:03:22Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2014FRÖHLINGSDORF, HelenaW41.(352)75

00:03:22Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2015MONET, SinaW31.(334)76

00:03:23Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2014ROHMANN, JacobM44.(358)77

00:03:27Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013REPGEN, MiaW511.(325)78

00:03:29Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2014WIESCHOLLEK, AlexanderM45.(391)79

00:03:29Kindertagesstätte Auenland2014NEUHAUS, CharlotteW42.(832)80

00:03:30Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013GROSCHOPP, MikaM513.(305)81

00:03:32Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013SCHMITZ, SamiraW512.(321)82

00:03:37Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012HELLER, MejaW615.(304)83

00:04:04Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2013KRASKA, PaulaW513.(390)84

00:04:06Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013SAHM, EmmaW514.(312)85

00:04:14Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2014BENAD, LeonM46.(326)86

02:43:55Städtische Kita Gymnich2014MERTENS, LukeM47.(831)87
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14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
00:02:00Donatusschule Liblar2011VON KUK, CarinaW71.(1)1

00:02:03Städtische Kita Gymnich2012FUß, NeleW61.(272)2

00:02:07Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013KOLLE, LenaW51.(333)3

00:02:11Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012SCHUMANN, Nike LorelaiW62.(337)4

00:02:15Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2011TÜTT, MaliaW72.(332)5

00:02:17Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013TAPPERT, LillyW52.(327)6

00:02:18Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BOTT, LeonieW63.(290)7

00:02:18Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012STINN, GretaW64.(318)8

00:02:19Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012ERDMANN, JuleW65.(365)9

00:02:21Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012PERSCH, MarinaW66.(316)10

00:02:22Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012MONET, LenaW67.(335)11

00:02:23Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012YANTSEN, EvelinaW68.(348)12

00:02:24Städtische Kita Gymnich2011RUMPEL, AeleeneW73.(279)13

00:02:28Städtische Kita Gymnich2013MIERECZKO, LiliaW53.(288)14

00:02:29Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2012MAHOUNGOU, MagdalenaW69.(394)15

00:02:31Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012GROSSER, SarahW610.(307)16

00:02:32Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BREKELMANS, LynnW611.(276)17

00:02:36Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012ROHMANN, CarlottaW612.(359)18

00:02:43Städtische Kita Gymnich2012MERTENS, EmmaW613.(271)19

00:02:46Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013BEHRAMI, EritaW54.(341)20

00:02:50Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2011KOPP, LiaW74.(387)21

00:02:50Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2013WETENDORF, FrankaW55.(388)22

00:02:51Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2013GREVEN, ClaraW56.(389)23

00:02:54Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013LINDEN, SophiaW57.(340)24

00:02:55Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2011NOWACKI, LouisaW75.(362)25

00:03:14Städtische Kita Gymnich2012LUTZE, MiaW614.(273)26

00:03:14Kindertagesstätte Lechenich Süd2011JURGEIT, MarthaW76.(827)27

00:03:16Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2013WAKIM, SelynaW58.(350)28

00:03:17Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013VON LEY, CarlottaW59.(837)29

00:03:21Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013DIEZLER, MilaW510.(315)30

00:03:22Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2014FRÖHLINGSDORF, HelenaW41.(352)31

00:03:22Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2015MONET, SinaW31.(334)32

00:03:27Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013REPGEN, MiaW511.(325)33

00:03:29Kindertagesstätte Auenland2014NEUHAUS, CharlotteW42.(832)34

00:03:32Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013SCHMITZ, SamiraW512.(321)35

00:03:37Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012HELLER, MejaW615.(304)36

00:04:04Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2013KRASKA, PaulaW513.(390)37

00:04:06Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013SAHM, EmmaW514.(312)38
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14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:01:302011MAUSBACH, Louis-EliasM71.(984)1

00:01:57Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2011JAROCKI, JanM72.(339)2

00:02:02Städtische Kita Gymnich2011LIPPOLD, FerdinandM73.(281)3

00:02:02Städtische Kita Gymnich2012HENN, FlorianM61.(287)4

00:02:06Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012SCHEJA, JulianM62.(320)5

00:02:08Städtische Kita Gymnich2012MADEISKI, LucaM63.(282)6

00:02:09Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2011STICKELMANN, AykoM74.(328)7

00:02:11GVG-Laufteam2012BÖTTCHER, LucasM64.(270)8

00:02:11Städtische Kita Gymnich2012LIPPHAUS, OttoM65.(275)9

00:02:13Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012DEHMEL, FelixM66.(323)10

00:02:15Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012VON LEY, LeanderM67.(836)11

00:02:15Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012OESTERLING, PhilipM68.(336)12

00:02:16Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012STÖCKER, NathanM69.(342)13

00:02:17Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BEHNKE, PaulM610.(280)14

00:02:19Städtische Kita Gymnich2012HOLLÄNDER, MaxM611.(286)15

00:02:22Städtische Kita Gymnich2012KLOPFENBERGER, LeoM612.(289)16

00:02:24Städtische Kita Gymnich2012ERNST, NoamM613.(274)17

00:02:25Donatusschule Liblar2011BRÜCKNER, JulianM75.(152)18

00:02:26Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BUDDE, VincentM614.(285)19

00:02:28Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013PESCHONG, JacquesM51.(345)20

00:02:29Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012HICK, AntonioM615.(354)21

00:02:29Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012SAHM, JonahM616.(313)22

00:02:35Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013BARENYI, LeoM52.(331)23

00:02:39Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2013THEUNE, LennardM53.(363)24

00:02:39Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012DREWS, MaxM617.(826)25

00:02:42Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2011JANSER, JanikM76.(366)26

00:02:42Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013GROSSER, FabianM54.(306)27

00:02:43Donatusschule Liblar2011FRÖHLINGSDORF, JulianM77.(17)28

00:02:43Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013OMPUT, MuhammedM55.(344)29

00:02:44Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012WITT, ClemensM618.(838)30

00:02:45Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013BECKER, JonasM56.(319)31

00:02:45Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013HUTCHINGS, LillyM57.(346)32

00:02:50Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012BECKERS, JohanM619.(303)33

00:02:52Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013BORGIA, NevioM58.(825)34

00:02:58Kindertagesstätte Lechenich Süd2013JURGEIT, JohannesM59.(828)35

00:03:06Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2014MAHOUNGOU, YannickM41.(395)36

00:03:08Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012FABIANO, JoelM620.(310)37

00:03:08Städtische Kita Gymnich2012KOEPCHEN, EmilM621.(277)38

00:03:13Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012EßER, MatsM622.(357)39

00:03:14Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013KLEINHENS, HenriM510.(322)40

00:03:17Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013SCHÜTZ, NiklasM511.(834)41

00:03:17Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013RICHARZ, HenriM512.(309)42

00:03:18Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2014KLAUS, EdwinM42.(314)43
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14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:03:20Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2014WOS, NiklasM43.(324)44

00:03:23Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2014ROHMANN, JacobM44.(358)45

00:03:29Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2014WIESCHOLLEK, AlexanderM45.(391)46

00:03:30Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013GROSCHOPP, MikaM513.(305)47

00:04:14Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2014BENAD, LeonM46.(326)48

02:43:55Städtische Kita Gymnich2014MERTENS, LukeM47.(831)49
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14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M4
00:03:06Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2014MAHOUNGOU, Yannickgesamt61.(395)1

00:03:18Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2014KLAUS, Edwingesamt72.(314)2

00:03:20Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2014WOS, Niklasgesamt73.(324)3

00:03:23Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2014ROHMANN, Jacobgesamt77.(358)4

00:03:29Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2014WIESCHOLLEK, Alexandergesamt79.(391)5

00:04:14Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2014BENAD, Leongesamt86.(326)6

02:43:55Städtische Kita Gymnich2014MERTENS, Lukegesamt87.(831)7

KINDER M5
00:02:28Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013PESCHONG, Jacquesgesamt34.(345)1

00:02:35Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013BARENYI, Leogesamt40.(331)2

00:02:39Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2013THEUNE, Lennardgesamt42.(363)3

00:02:42Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013GROSSER, Fabiangesamt45.(306)4

00:02:43Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013OMPUT, Muhammedgesamt48.(344)5

00:02:45Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013BECKER, Jonasgesamt50.(319)6

00:02:45Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013HUTCHINGS, Lillygesamt51.(346)7

00:02:52Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013BORGIA, Neviogesamt57.(825)8

00:02:58Kindertagesstätte Lechenich Süd2013JURGEIT, Johannesgesamt60.(828)9

00:03:14Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013KLEINHENS, Henrigesamt67.(322)10

00:03:17Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013SCHÜTZ, Niklasgesamt69.(834)11

00:03:17Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013RICHARZ, Henrigesamt70.(309)12

00:03:30Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013GROSCHOPP, Mikagesamt81.(305)13

KINDER M6
00:02:02Städtische Kita Gymnich2012HENN, Floriangesamt5.(287)1

00:02:06Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012SCHEJA, Juliangesamt7.(320)2

00:02:08Städtische Kita Gymnich2012MADEISKI, Lucagesamt9.(282)3

00:02:11GVG-Laufteam2012BÖTTCHER, Lucasgesamt11.(270)4

00:02:11Städtische Kita Gymnich2012LIPPHAUS, Ottogesamt12.(275)5

00:02:13Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012DEHMEL, Felixgesamt14.(323)6

00:02:15Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012VON LEY, Leandergesamt15.(836)7

00:02:15Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012OESTERLING, Philipgesamt16.(336)8

00:02:16Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012STÖCKER, Nathangesamt18.(342)9

00:02:17Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BEHNKE, Paulgesamt20.(280)10

00:02:19Städtische Kita Gymnich2012HOLLÄNDER, Maxgesamt23.(286)11

00:02:22Städtische Kita Gymnich2012KLOPFENBERGER, Leogesamt27.(289)12

00:02:24Städtische Kita Gymnich2012ERNST, Noamgesamt30.(274)13

00:02:26Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BUDDE, Vincentgesamt32.(285)14

00:02:29Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012HICK, Antoniogesamt35.(354)15

00:02:29Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012SAHM, Jonahgesamt37.(313)16

00:02:39Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012DREWS, Maxgesamt43.(826)17

00:02:44Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012WITT, Clemensgesamt49.(838)18
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14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M6
00:02:50Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012BECKERS, Johangesamt55.(303)19

00:03:08Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012FABIANO, Joelgesamt62.(310)20

00:03:08Städtische Kita Gymnich2012KOEPCHEN, Emilgesamt63.(277)21

00:03:13Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012EßER, Matsgesamt64.(357)22

KINDER M7
00:01:302011MAUSBACH, Louis-Eliasgesamt1.(984)1

00:01:57Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2011JAROCKI, Jangesamt2.(339)2

00:02:02Städtische Kita Gymnich2011LIPPOLD, Ferdinandgesamt4.(281)3

00:02:09Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2011STICKELMANN, Aykogesamt10.(328)4

00:02:25Donatusschule Liblar2011BRÜCKNER, Juliangesamt31.(152)5

00:02:42Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2011JANSER, Janikgesamt44.(366)6

00:02:43Donatusschule Liblar2011FRÖHLINGSDORF, Juliangesamt46.(17)7

KINDER W3
00:03:22Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2015MONET, Sinagesamt76.(334)1

KINDER W4
00:03:22Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2014FRÖHLINGSDORF, Helenagesamt75.(352)1

00:03:29Kindertagesstätte Auenland2014NEUHAUS, Charlottegesamt80.(832)2

KINDER W5
00:02:07Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013KOLLE, Lenagesamt8.(333)1

00:02:17Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013TAPPERT, Lillygesamt19.(327)2

00:02:28Städtische Kita Gymnich2013MIERECZKO, Liliagesamt33.(288)3

00:02:46Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013BEHRAMI, Eritagesamt52.(341)4

00:02:50Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2013WETENDORF, Frankagesamt54.(388)5

00:02:51Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2013GREVEN, Claragesamt56.(389)6

00:02:54Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2013LINDEN, Sophiagesamt58.(340)7

00:03:16Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2013WAKIM, Selynagesamt68.(350)8

00:03:17Kindertagesstätte Auenland2013VON LEY, Carlottagesamt71.(837)9

00:03:21Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013DIEZLER, Milagesamt74.(315)10

00:03:27Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013REPGEN, Miagesamt78.(325)11

00:03:32Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013SCHMITZ, Samiragesamt82.(321)12

00:04:04Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2013KRASKA, Paulagesamt84.(390)13

00:04:06Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2013SAHM, Emmagesamt85.(312)14

KINDER W6
00:02:03Städtische Kita Gymnich2012FUß, Nelegesamt6.(272)1

00:02:11Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012SCHUMANN, Nike Lorelaigesamt13.(337)2

00:02:18Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BOTT, Leoniegesamt21.(290)3

00:02:18Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012STINN, Gretagesamt22.(318)4

00:02:19Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012ERDMANN, Julegesamt24.(365)5
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14. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 11. MÄRZ 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌VR-BANK-RHEIN-ERFT-BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   WERTUNG NACH 
ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER W6
00:02:21Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2012PERSCH, Marinagesamt25.(316)6

00:02:22Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012MONET, Lenagesamt26.(335)7

00:02:23Kita "Tausendfüßler" Liblar2012YANTSEN, Evelinagesamt28.(348)8

00:02:29Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2012MAHOUNGOU, Magdalenagesamt36.(394)9

00:02:31Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012GROSSER, Sarahgesamt38.(307)10

00:02:32Städtische Kita Gymnich2012BREKELMANS, Lynngesamt39.(276)11

00:02:36Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2012ROHMANN, Carlottagesamt41.(359)12

00:02:43Städtische Kita Gymnich2012MERTENS, Emmagesamt47.(271)13

00:03:14Städtische Kita Gymnich2012LUTZE, Miagesamt66.(273)14

00:03:37Kindertagesstätte Auenland2012HELLER, Mejagesamt83.(304)15

KINDER W7
00:02:00Donatusschule Liblar2011VON KUK, Carinagesamt3.(1)1

00:02:15Kindertagesstätte Kükennest2011TÜTT, Maliagesamt17.(332)2

00:02:24Städtische Kita Gymnich2011RUMPEL, Aeleenegesamt29.(279)3

00:02:50Evangelischer Kindergarten Liblar2011KOPP, Liagesamt53.(387)4

00:02:55Kindertagesstätte St. Barbara2011NOWACKI, Louisagesamt59.(362)5

00:03:14Kindertagesstätte Lechenich Süd2011JURGEIT, Marthagesamt65.(827)6
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